P090	000/5693
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	600183087796
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name) - (Document Number)	07/22/1001012011 **43.75
ertified Copies Certificates of Status	10 JAL 22 MII: 24 ALLAHASSEE PERMEA
Office Use Only	Anero C.COULLIETTE JUL 22 2010 EXAMINER

- :-

<u>COVER LETTER</u>

TO: Amendment Section

Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION:

ATM PAVERS, INC.

DOCUMENT NUMBER: ____

P09000015693

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

MARIA M. CALDAS-LOPES Name of Contact Person

MADE IN BRAZIL INSURANCE AND SERVICES AGENCY, INC.

Firm/ Company

3800 FOWLER STREET SUITE# 8

Address

-

FORT MYERS, FLORIDA 33901

City/ State and Zip Code -

MADEINBRAZILSERVICES @HOTMAIL.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Name of Contact Person

MARIA M. CALDAS-LOPES

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

931-6079

Enclosed is a check for the following amount made payable to the Florida Department of State:

□ \$35 Filing Fee

Mailing Address

P.O. Box 6327

Amendment Section.

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status ☐ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)

Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Amendment

to 🕐

Articles of Incorporation

of

ATM PAVERS, INC.

(Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)

P09000015693

(Document Number of Corporation (if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this *Florida Profit Corporation* adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corporation:

	N	A	. 7	'he new
name must be distinguishable and contain abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the name must contain the word "chartered," "pi	e designation "Cor	p, " "Inc, " or "Co". A	1 professional corp	
		N/A		•
B. Enter new principal office address, if ar		- [V / N		
(Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STRE</u>	ET ADDRESS)	· ·		
· · · ·	. * -		A	
		•		>
	·			
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicab	۵.		58 N) stand
(Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFF</u>		N/A) Grown
(
	_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	_	<u></u>	<u>N</u>	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
D. If amending the registered agent and/or			er the name of the	
new registered agent and/or the new reg	<u>distored office addre</u>	ess:		
Name of New Registered Agent:	MADE IN BRA	ZIL INSURANCE	and services	AGENCY
	3800 FOWLER	ST.STE#5		
New Registered Office Address:	(Florida	ı street address)	_	
	FORT MYERS		_, Florida_3390	
	(City)	(Zip		
	())	1-1	/	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if change				
Thereby accept the appointment as registered	agent. I am familia	ir with and accept the a	obligations of the p	osition.
		UGARAN .	· · · /	
	Simulturi of Mari D	egistered Agent, if char	<u> </u>	
	Signature of New-K	egistender igeni, igenui	nging -	
· · · · · · · ·		v		

Page 1 of 3

Title Name Address Type of Astion		title, name, and address of each Off ional sheets, if necessary)	icer and/or Director being	added:	
CAPE CORAL FL 33993 Add Add Remove Add Remove Add Remove	<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action	
CAPE CORAL FL 33993 Add Remove Add Remove Add Remove Add Remove Add Remove Add Remove F. If amending or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here: (gutach additional sheets, if necessary), (Re specific) Officer/Director Detail. AMENDMENT Title PDTS DE MEDEIROS, MARCOS V 434 NW 5TH ST CAPE CORAL FL 33993 US F. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, gravisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself; (if not applicable, indicate W/A)		ALMEIDA, ALBERONE M	434 NW 5TH ST		
			CAPE CORAL FL 3399		
					-
F. If amending or addine additional Articles, enter change(s) here: [attach additional sheets, if necessary]. [Be specific] Officer(D)rector Detail: AMENDMENT Title PDTS DE MEDEIROS, MARCOS V 434 NW 5TH ST CAPE CORAL FL 33993 US F. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself. (If not applicable, indicate N/A)	** . * · ·				
(attackiadditional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific) Officer/Director Detail. AMENDMENT Title PDTS DE MEDEIROS, MARCOS V 434 NW 5TH ST CAPE CORAL FL 33993 US F. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)				🛛 Remove	
(attackiadditional sheets, if mecessary). (^(Be specific)) Officer/Director Detail. AMENDMENT Title PDTS DE MEDEIROS, MARCOS V 434 NW 5TH ST CAPE CORAL FL 33993 US F. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)			-		
F. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)	E. <u>If amend</u> (a <i>ttach ad</i> Officer/Dire	ing or adding additional Articles, enter ditional sheets, if necessary). (Be spe actor Detail AMENDMENT	e <mark>r change(s) here</mark> : cific)		
provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)	Title PDTS	DE MEDEIROS, MARCOS V 4	34 NW 5TH ST CAPE C	CORAL FL 33993 US	
provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)				_	
provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)					
provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)	-				
provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)	· · · ·		and all all all all all all all all all al	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)	<u></u>		<u> </u>		
provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)	<u></u>				
provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)	F. Ifanam	endment provides for an exchange, r	eclassification, or cancellat	ion of issued shares.	
	- provisio	ns for implementing the amendment			-
Page 2 of 3					
Page 2 of 3	··· ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Page 2 of 3	•	<u> </u>			
Page 2 of 3			<u></u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Page 2 of 3					
Page 2 of 3					
Page 2 of 3					
Page 2 of 3	•			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	~		Page 2 of 3	•	
	• • •		1 age # 01 5		

The date of each amendment(s) a	doption:	07/14/10		
Effective date if applicable:	(date of ado)	ption is required)		• •
	more than 90 days after an	nendment file date)		•
	•			
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(<u>CHECK ONE</u>)			
The amendment(s) was/were ad by the shareholders was/were su	• •	The number of votes cast	for the amendment(s)	
The amendment(s) was/were ap must be separately provided for				-
"The number of votes cast	for the amendment(s) was/v	vere sufficient for approv	al	
by(vot	ing group)	, » ,		
The amendment(s) was/were ad action was not required.		tors without shareholder a	ection and shareholder	
The amendment(s) was/were ad action was not required.	opted by the incorporators	without shareholder action	n and shareholder	
Dated	07/14/2010			
(By a din selected,	ncon Unitions de Morector, president or other of by an incorporator – if in t d fiduciary by that fiduciar	ficer – if directors or offic he hands of a receiver, tru		
	Marros V. D	e Medeiros	· · · · · · · · ·	
	PDT			
	(Title of person signin	g)		

: